
 

   Produktionsstandorte

   Handelsgesellschaften

   Holding- und Verwaltungsgesellschaften

Frauenthal
Holding AG 

Wien (A)

Frauenthal     
Handel GmbH 

Wels (A)

SHT Haustechnik 
GmbH 

Perchtoldsdorf (A)

1a Installateur-
Marketingberatung für 

Gas- Sanitär- und 
Heizungsinstallateure 

GmbH

Perchtoldsdorf (A)

Frauenthal 
Automotive 

GmbH Wien (A)

Frauenthal 
Immobilien GmbH 

Wien (A)

Frauenthal 
Airtank Elterlein 

GmbH Elterlein (D)

Frauenthal 
Gnotec AB 

Göteborg (SE)

Frauenthal 
Gnotec 

Sweden AB 
Kinnared (SE)

Frauenthal 
Gnotec 

Slovakia s.r.o. 
Cadca (SK)

Gnotec Asia 
Holding Ltd

Hong Kong (CN)

Frauenthal 
Gnotec China Co. 

Ltd. 
Kunshan (CN)

100%
100%

0,02%

100%

100%

100%

99,98%

99,9%

0,1%

11%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Frauenthal 
Haustechnik 
Beteiligungs 

GmbH
Wien (A)

Frauenthal    
Handel Gruppe 

AG 
Wien (A)

100%

Frauenthal 
Gnotec Inc. 

Fontain Inn (USA)

100%

Frauenthal 
Gnotec Germany
GmbH Hamburg 

(D)

100%

Frauenthal 
Gnotec Tool 

Development AB
Göteborg (SE)

Frauenthal 
Airtank 

Hustopeče s.r.o. 
Hustopeče (CZ)

Frauenthal 
Gnotec trade 

(Kunshan) Co. 
Ltd.,

Kunshan (CN)

100%

OVI
Online Vertrieb für 

Installateurbedarf GmbH 
i.L.

Dresden (D)

100%

89%

100%


